DSPS Student Survey: Fall 2021
Middle Eastern Students' Responses

Q5 Please rate your agreement with each of the following statements.
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webpage to learn about 3
DSPS services.
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DSPS Student Survey: Fall 2021

Q8 Have you used online DSPS Counseling Services (Academic, Career
or Personal)?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

No - Please 18%
explain why... ’

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 82% 9
No - Please explain why not: 18% 2
TOTAL 11

Q9 Please rate your experience with online DSPS Counseling Services.

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

w 14.29% 0.00% 0.00% 28.57% 57.14%
1 0 0 2 4 7 4.14
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Q11 Have you used online testing accommodations?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 2

No, | have' not 1%
used online...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89% 8
No, | have not used online testing accommodations - Please explain why not: 11% 1
TOTAL 9

Q12 Please rate your experience with online testing accommodations.

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

X ¢ 0.00% 0.00% 14.29% 42.86% 42.86%
0 0 1 3 3 7 4.29
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Q14 Have you used online DSPS strategy appointments?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

No - Please o
explain why... . 9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 91% 10
No - Please explain why not: 9% 1
TOTAL 4l

Q15 Please rate your experience with online DSPS strategy appointments.

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

w 0.00% 0.00% 11.11% 44.44% 44.44%
0 0 1 4 4 9 4.33
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Q17 Have you used online Deaf or Hard-of-Hearing services?

Answered: 11  Skipped: O

No - Please 73%
explain why...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 27%

No - Please explain why not: 73%

TOTAL

Q18 Please rate your experience with online Deaf or Hard-of-Hearing
services.

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

w 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 50.00% 0.00%
0 0 1 1 0 2

11

3.50
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Q20 Have you used High Tech Center services?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

No - Please o

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 55% 6
No - Please explain why not: 45% 5
TOTAL 1

Q21 Please rate your experience with High Tech Center (HTC) services.

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

.00% .00% .00% .00% .00%
w 0.00% 0.00% 40.00% 40.00% 20.00%
0 0 2 2 1 5 3.80
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